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Crawfish Dev Meet December 10 - 12/10/2021

Meet Program - Session 3

Event  17   Girls 9 & Over 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA 11Suarez, Raidyn I3

CRAW-LA 15Barker, Aut J4

CRAW-LA 11Lehmann, Sydney M5

Event  18   Boys 9 & Over 100 Yard IM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA 13Harleaux, Jolon D4

CRAW-LA 10Allen, Cooper M5

Event  19   Girls 9 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 13Crow, Mary Lynn1

CRAW-LA 11Briody, Riley A2

CRAW-LA  9Hughes, Addison C3

CRAW-LA 10Goar, Emma R4

CRAW-LA 10Richard, Reagan C5

CRAW-LA  9Rainey, Peyton B6

CRAW-LA 10Hurt, Riley S7

CRAW-LA 11Keys, Megan R8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 10Perrien, Addison A1

CRAW-LA 10Forest, Vayda L2

CRAW-LA 12Selvaratnam, Veda A3

CRAW-LA 12Harper, Kaylee R4

CRAW-LA 14Williams-Castell, Lily E5

CRAW-LA 10Stoute, Remie A6

CRAW-LA  9Shaheen, Kamryn C7

CRAW-LA 10Oberry, Brynn E8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 10Comeaux, Camille O1

CRAW-LA 11Dufrene, Addison N2

CRAW-LA 11Ng, Jennie J3

CRAW-LA 10Landry, Karsyn K4

CRAW-LA  9Leblanc, Drue E5

CRAW-LA  9Freeling, Addie L6

CRAW-LA 10Chisholm, Allie C7

CRAW-LA 12Barnes, Kendall B8

Event  20   Boys 9 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 10Babin, Drew J3

CRAW-LA 11Brackin, Locke J4

CRAW-LA 11Muller, Raylan I5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 10Atkinson, Blake B1

CRAW-LA 12Memmezzwattay, Nile R2

CRAW-LA 10Gros, Brayden A3

CRAW-LA  9Pinkston, Eli R4

CRAW-LA 10Arceneaux, Owen L5

CRAW-LA 11Chenevert, Bryce L6

CRAW-LA  9Mosely, Cameron J7

CRAW-LA 14Plonsky, John D8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 12Goss, Marshall S1

CRAW-LA  9Yacoub, Jonathan J2

CRAW-LA 12Williams, Ryan M3

CRAW-LA 13Aguillard, Clayton J4

CRAW-LA 11Oalmann, Dylan J5

CRAW-LA 11Ashford, Christian G6

CRAW-LA  9Templet, Sam M7

CRAW-LA 10Tran, Kyle H8

Event  21   Girls 9 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

No entries for this event---

Event  22   Boys 9 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Seed Time

No entries for this event---

Event  23   Girls 8 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 11Keys, Megan R2

CRAW-LA 13Crow, Mary Lynn3

CRAW-LA 11Briody, Riley A4

CRAW-LA 10Hurt, Riley S5

CRAW-LA  9Rainey, Peyton B6

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 10Richard, Reagan C1

CRAW-LA  9Shaheen, Kamryn C2

CRAW-LA 10Oberry, Brynn E3

CRAW-LA 10Stoute, Remie A4

CRAW-LA 11Dufrene, Addison N5

CRAW-LA 10Perrien, Addison A6

CRAW-LA 10Goar, Emma R7

CRAW-LA 12Babin, Emma A8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA  9Leblanc, Drue E1

CRAW-LA 12Harper, Kaylee R2

CRAW-LA 11Smith, Kinsley M3

CRAW-LA  9Freeling, Addie L4

CRAW-LA 12Barnes, Kendall B5

CRAW-LA 10Forest, Vayda L6

CRAW-LA 10Chisholm, Allie C7

CRAW-LA 14Williams-Castell, Lily E8
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Event  24   Boys 8 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA  9Mosely, Cameron J3

CRAW-LA 11Muller, Raylan I4

CRAW-LA 10Atkinson, Blake B5

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 11Brackin, Locke J1

CRAW-LA 12Memmezzwattay, Nile R2

CRAW-LA 12Williams, Ryan M3

CRAW-LA  9Pinkston, Eli R4

CRAW-LA 12Goss, Marshall S5

CRAW-LA 11Chenevert, Bryce L6

CRAW-LA 14Plonsky, John D7

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 10Gros, Brayden A1

CRAW-LA  9Templet, Sam M2

CRAW-LA 10Allen, Cooper M3

CRAW-LA 13Harleaux, Jolon D4

CRAW-LA 12Kolb, Dean W5

CRAW-LA 11Oalmann, Dylan J6

CRAW-LA 10Arceneaux, Owen L7

CRAW-LA 11Ashford, Christian G8

Event  25   Girls 9 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA  9Leblanc, Drue E3

CRAW-LA  9Freeling, Addie L4

CRAW-LA  9Hughes, Addison C5

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA 11Suarez, Raidyn I1

CRAW-LA 12Selvaratnam, Veda A2

CRAW-LA 15Barker, Aut J3

CRAW-LA 10Landry, Karsyn K4

CRAW-LA 11Ng, Jennie J5

CRAW-LA 10Comeaux, Camille O6

CRAW-LA 11Lehmann, Sydney M7

Event  26   Boys 9 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA  9Yacoub, Jonathan J3

CRAW-LA 13Aguillard, Clayton J4

CRAW-LA 10Tran, Kyle H5

CRAW-LA 10Babin, Drew J6

Event  27   Girls 8 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA 11Smith, Kinsley M2

CRAW-LA 12Babin, Emma A3

Event  28   Boys 8 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA 12Kolb, Dean W5


